
RECEIVING- ORDERS—-continued.

Ho;

1692

1693

1694

1695

1696

1697

, 1698

1699

1700

1701

1702

Debtor's Name.

Craig, William Nicol . ...

Earle, Sarah Jane

Harper, Walter John ...

Reast, George Joseph ...

Morrow, Thomas Henry

Jackman, Edwin

Emms, John Henry

Taylor, Walter

Holme, John Richard ..

Patrick, Alfred ...

Sampson, John Benjamin

Addno.

Residing at 2, South-road, and trading in the
Liberal Club Yard, both in Kendal, West-
morland

Late Lowgate, in the borough of Kingston-
upon-Hull, now residing at 22, Thomas-
street, Pasture - street, Great- Grimsby,
•Lincolnshire

Gilmorton, Leicestershire

Stag and Castle Inn, Thornton, Leicester-
shire

Residing at Stratford-villas, Heaton. New- .
castle - on - Tyne,. and trading at 192,
Scotswood-road, Newcastle-on-.Tyne, and
at 95, High West-street, Gateshead, in the
county of Durham

St. James's-street, Yarmouth, in the Isle
of Wight, Hampshire

8, Orford-hill, in the city of Norwich, lately
trading at Richmond-hill, in the hamlet of
Lakenham, in the county- of the city of
Norwich

Rushford, Norfolk, formerly trading at
Croxton, Norfolk

39, Watcombe-circas, Carrington, Notting-
ham '

Petersfield, Hampshire ;.. ... ... :.

73, West-street, Fareham, Hampshire
•

Description.

Nurseryman and Florist

Late Licensed Victualler,
now out of business

Butcher [... ...

Innkeeper

Grocer, Flour, and Pro-
vision Dealer :

Botcher and Contractor

Out of business, lately '
Dealer in Hay and Corn

Wheelwright and Black-
smith

Clerk of Contract Works

Builder ...

Grocer

Court.

Kendal

Kingston-upon-
Hull

Leicester

Leicester

Newcastle - on -
Tyne

Newport and
Ryde . -

Norwich

Norwich

Nottingham ..

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Date of Filing
Petition.

May 17, 1890

April 28, 1890

May 14, 1890

May 16, 1890

May 16,1890

May 17, 1890

May 16, 1890

May 17, 1890

May 15, 1890

May 16, 1890

May 17, 1890
' •' ••

No. of :
Mil tier. .

4 :

of 1890

11
of 1890

35
of 1890

36
of 1890

22 '
of 1890

11
of 1890

24
of 1890

25'
of 1890

39
of 1890

17
of 1890

18
of 1890w^.^Ovv

Date of •
Receiving Order. '•

May 17, 1890 i

May 15, 1890

May 14, 1890

May 16, 1890

May 16, 1890

May 17, 1890

May 16, 1890 '

May 17, 1890

May 15,1890

May 16, 1890

May 17, 1890

NO. of :
Receiving ;

Order.

4 :

13 i

32

38

21

8

22

23

36

.17

18

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Act or Acts oi
Bankruptcy prmed

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (G.)
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