1	١	٠	
(		ĺ	

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Mutier.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proced in Creditor's Petition.
1692	Craig, William Nicol	Residing at 2, South-road, and trading in the Liberal Club Yard, both in Kendal, West- morland	Nurseryman and Florist	Kendal	May 17, 1890	of 1890	May 17, 1890	4	Debtor's	
1693	Earle, Sarah Jane	Late Lowgate, in the borough of Kingston- upon-Hull, now residing at 22, Thomas- street, Pasture - street, Great Grimsby, Lincolnshire	Late Licensed Victualler, now out of business	Kingston-upon- Hull	April 28, 1890	11 of 1890	May 15, 1890	13	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.)
1694	Harper, Walter John	Gilmorton, Leicestershire	Butcher	Leicester	May 14, 1890	35 of 1890	May 14, 1890	32	Debtor's	
1695	Reast, George Joseph	Stag and Castle Inn, Thornton, Leicestershire	Innkeeper	Leicester	May 16, 1890	36 of 1890	May 16, 1890	<b>33</b>	Debtor's	
1696	Morrow, Thomas Henry	Residing at Stratford-villas, Heaton, New- castle - on - Tyne, and trading at 192, Scotswood-road, Newcastle-on-Tyne, and at 95, High West-street, Gateshead, in the county of Durham	Grocer, Flour, and Provision Dealer	Newcastle - on - Tyne	May 16, 1890	22 of 1890	May 16, 1890	21	Debtor's	
1697	Jackman, Edwin	St. James's-street, Yarmouth, in the Isle of Wight, Hampshire	Butcher and Contractor	Newport and Ryde	May 17, 1890	11 of 1890	May 17, 1890	8 .	Debtor's	
1698	Emms, John Henry	8, Orford-hill, in the city of Norwich, lately trading at Richmond-hill, in the hamlet of Lakenham, in the county of the city of Norwich	Out of business, lately Dealer in Hay and Corn	Norwich	May 16, 1890	24 of 1890	May 16, 1890	22	Debtor's	
1699	Taylor, Walter	Rushford, Norfolk, formerly trading at Croxton, Norfolk	Wheelwright and Black- smith	Norwich	May 17, 1890	25 of 1890	May 17, 1890	23	Debtor's	
1700	Holme, John Bichard	39, Watcombe-circus, Carrington, Notting- ham	Clerk of Contract Works	Nottingham	May 15, 1890	39 of 1890	May 15, 1890	36	Debtor's	
1701	Patrick, Alfred	Petersfield, Hampshire	Builder		May 16, 1890	17 of 1890	May 16, 1890	17	Debtor's	
1702	Sampson, John Benjamin	73, West-street, Fareham, Hampshire	Grocer	Portsmouth	May 17, 1890	18 of.1890	May 17, 1890	18	Debtor's	